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General information about company

Scrip code 539409

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE894J01019

Name of the company

NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

116
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 22 3061704 3061704 |[27.83 3061704 3061704 |27.86
Group
(B) Public 2796 7938296 7938296 | 72.17 7928376 7928376 |72.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2818 11000000 11000000 | 100 10990080 10990080 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 27.83 3041204
Group
(B) Public 72.17 84092
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3125296
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cipts y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x egry | 0@l | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , , 1063400 1063400 | 9.67 1063400 1063400 | 9.68
undivided Family
@ ggzcgfy};er 5 1998304 1998304 | 18.17 1998304 1998304 |18.18
(SK;’('IT)‘”M 2 3061704 3061704 |27.83 3061704 3061704 |27.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 22 3061704 3061704 |27.83 3061704 3061704 |27.86
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;t‘)?g?i‘glgg;imal 2747 1828631 1828631 | 16.62 1828631 1828631 | 16.64
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 140600 140600 1.28 140600 140600 1.28
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) gggc?fty};er 44 5969065 5969065 |54.26 5959145 5959145 |54.22
(S]‘Bl;’(f)(’tal 2796 7938296 7938296 |72.17 7928376 7928376 |72.14
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 2796 7938296 7938296 | 72.17 7928376 7928376 |72.14
B)X2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 2818 11000000 11000000 | 100 10990080 10990080 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2818 11000000 11000000 | 100 10990080 10990080 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ) 4
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
T;}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . - - o, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized

CoNVErtivie | Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total | ¢ematena’iize

securities . . — 0. | total O- | hares held form (XIV)

) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a)

(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 9.67 1042900
(d) 18.17 1998304
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 27.83 3041204
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 27.83 3041204
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.62 73727
(a(ii)) 1.28 0
(e) 54.26 10365
Sub-Total (B) 7217 34092
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
72.17 84092
B)=B)(1)+
B)2+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3125296
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3125296
. . S . . Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

We wish to inform you that 1.91% of the promoters shareholding still remain in physical mode of some
individual . This is in physical mode due to some procedural problems and the same shall be converted
from physical to demat very soon.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Madhulika
Goel

Name of the Ambuj Kumar

Shareholders (I) Goel Manika Goel | Mukesh Goel

Chirag Goel | Deepak Goel | Ishita Goel

PAN (II) ADUPKO9853E BKBPG6862) | AATPG8581B | AVTPG2587N | AEPPG5263A | BMFPG5487F | ACAPG9105C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 17500 37900 11000 1800 275500 1500 17000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 17500 37900 11000 1800 275500 1500 17000

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0.16 0.34 0.1 0.02 2.5 0.01 0.15
as per SCRR, ’ ’ ’ ) ’ . .
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 17500 37900 11000 1800 275500 1500 17000

Class eg:y
Total 17500 37900 11000 1800 275500 1500 17000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.16 0.34 0.1 0.02 2.51 0.01 0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.16 0.34 0.1 0.02 25 0.01 0.15
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) | |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17500 37900 11000 1800 275500 1500 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

file:///C:/Users/lenovo/Desktop/December%202018_NPML/Shareholding%20Pattern/Shareholding%20Pattern_Quarter%20ended%2031%20Dec%2... 9/16



1/21/2019

file:///C:/Users/lenovo/Desktop/December%202018_NPML/Shareholding%20Pattern/Shareholding%20Pattern_Quarter%20ended%2031%20Dec%...

Shareholding Pattern_Quarter ended 31 Dec 2018.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Neeraj Goel

Nutan Goel

Pankaj Goel

Parveen Kumar
Goel

Poonam Goel

Radhika Goel

Tanvi Goel

PAN (II)

AEPPG5267E

ACDPG3904G

AATPG8590Q

AEPPG5274B

AEPPG5261C

ACDPG3905H

ANJPG8436C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

336500

76500

16500

117000

38200

75800

3400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

336500

76500

16500

117000

38200

75800

3400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.06

0.7

0.15

1.06

0.35

0.69

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

336500

76500

16500

117000

38200

75800

3400

Class eg:y

Total

336500

76500

16500

117000

38200

75800

3400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.06

0.7

0.15

1.06

0.35

0.69

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.06

0.7

0.15

1.06

0.35

0.69

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

336500

76500

16500

117000

38200

75800

3400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Toshika Goel

Kamala Goel & Sons Huf

Deepak Goel (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ANJPG8437D

AABHK1232K

AAEHDS5794E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3500

17000

16800

1063400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3500

17000

16800

1063400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.15

0.15

9.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3500

17000

16800

1063400

Class eg:y

Total

3500

17000

16800

1063400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.15

0.15

9.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.15

0.15

9.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17000

16800

1042900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bindal Pulp And
Papers P Ltd

Bindals Papers
Mills Limited

Brina Gopal
Traders Pvt Ltd

Swabhiman Vyapaar
Private Limited

V R Digital
Private Limited

PAN (1)

AAACB9036A

AADCB0282B

AACCBI1826C

AAJCS0654A

AABCV2618M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

226725

707893

279029

500000

284657

1998304

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

226725

707893

279029

500000

284657

1998304

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.06

6.44

2.54

4.55

2.59

18.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

226725

707893

279029

500000

284657

1998304

Class eg:y

Total

226725

707893

279029

500000

284657

1998304

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.06

6.44

2.54

4.55

2.59

18.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.06

6.44

2.54

4.55

2.59

18.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

226725

707893

279029

500000

284657

1998304

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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