General information about compan	y
Scrip code	539409
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE894J01019
Name of the company	NEERAJ PAPER MARKETING LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,				Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	22	3061704			3061704	27.83	3061704		3061704	27.86
(B)	Public	2796	7938296			7938296	72.17	7928376		7928376	72.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2818	11000000			11000000	100	10990080		10990080	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
	Category of	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				27.83					3041204
(B)	Public				72.17					84092
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3125296

			No of	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity			shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	7) Rights	Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	17	1063400			1063400	9.67	1063400		1063400	9.68
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	1998304			1998304	18.17	1998304		1998304	18.18
Sub-Total (A)(1)		22	3061704			3061704	27.83	3061704		3061704	27.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		22	3061704			3061704	27.83	3061704		3061704	27.86
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2747	1828631			1828631	16.62	1828631		1828631	16.64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	140600			140600	1.28	140600		140600	1.28
(e)	Any Other (specify)	44	5969065			5969065	54.26	5959145		5959145	54.22
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2796	7938296			7938296	72.17	7928376		7928376	72.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2796	7938296			7938296	72.17	7928376		7928376	72.14
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	•		•
Total ( A+B+C2)		2818	11000000			11000000	100	10990080		10990080	100
Total (A+B+C)		2818	11000000			11000000	100	10990080		10990080	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				9.67					1042900
(d)				18.17					1998304
Sub-Total (A) (1)				27.83					3041204
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				27.83					3041204
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharel	nolder			•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				16.62					73727
(a(ii))				1.28					0
(e)				54.26					10365
Sub-Total (B) (3)				72.17					84092
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				72.17					84092
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	eholder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					3125296
Total (A+B+C)				100					3125296
Disclosure of n	notes in case of	promoter holi	ding in demateria	lsed form is less than 100	perce	entage		Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	We wish to inform you that 1.91% of the promoters shareholding still remain in physical mode of some individual . This is in physical mode due to some procedural problems and the same shall be converted from physical to demat very soon.

		Individ	uals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ambuj Kumar Goel	Chirag Goel	Deepak Goel	Ishita Goel	Madhulika Goel	Manika Goel	Mukesh Goel
PAN (II)	ADUPK9853E	BKBPG6862J	AATPG8581B	AVTPG2587N	AEPPG5263A	BMFPG5487F	ACAPG9105
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	17500	37900	11000	1800	275500	1500	17000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	17500	37900	11000	1800	275500	1500	17000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.34	0.1	0.02	2.5	0.01	0.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg:X	17500	37900	11000	1800	275500	1500	17000
Class eg:y							
Total	17500	37900	11000	1800	275500	1500	17000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.16	0.34	0.1	0.02	2.51	0.01	0.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.16	0.34	0.1	0.02	2.5	0.01	0.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (X	(III)	<u> </u>			

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17500	37900	11000	1800	275500	1500	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Neeraj Goel	Nutan Goel	Pankaj Goel	Parveen Kumar Goel	Poonam Goel	Radhika Goel	Tanvi Goel
PAN (II)	AEPPG5267E	ACDPG3904G	AATPG8590Q	AEPPG5274B	AEPPG5261C	ACDPG3905H	ANJPG84360
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	336500	76500	16500	117000	38200	75800	3400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	336500	76500	16500	117000	38200	75800	3400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	0.7	0.15	1.06	0.35	0.69	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ich class of securi	ities (IX)				
Class eg:X	336500	76500	16500	117000	38200	75800	3400
Class eg:y							
Total	336500	76500	16500	117000	38200	75800	3400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.06	0.7	0.15	1.06	0.35	0.69	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.06	0.7	0.15	1.06	0.35	0.69	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•	•		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	336500	76500	16500	117000	38200	75800	3400
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	15	16	17							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Toshika Goel	Kamala Goel & Sons Huf	Deepak Goel (HUF)	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ANJPG8437D	AABHK1232K	AAEHD5794E	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3500	17000	16800	1063400						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3500	17000	16800	1063400						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.15	0.15	9.67						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	3500	17000	16800	1063400						
Class eg:y										
Total	3500	17000	16800	1063400						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.15	0.15	9.68						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.15	0.15	9.67						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•						
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	ı	1						
No. (a)			1	-						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	17000	16800	1042900		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bindal Pulp And Papers P Ltd	Bindals Papers Mills Limited	Brina Gopal Traders Pvt Ltd	Swabhiman Vyapaar Private Limited	V R Digital Private Limited		
PAN (II)	AAACB9036A	AADCB0282B	AACCB1826C	AAJCS0654A	AABCV2618M	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	226725	707893	279029	500000	284657	1998304	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	226725	707893	279029	500000	284657	1998304	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	6.44	2.54	4.55	2.59	18.17	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX	()		•		
Class eg: X	226725	707893	279029	500000	284657	1998304	
Class eg:y							
Total	226725	707893	279029	500000	284657	1998304	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.06	6.44	2.54	4.55	2.59	18.18	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.06	6.44	2.54	4.55	2.59	18.17	
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
<del></del>					<u> </u>	<u> </u>	

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	226725	707893	279029	500000	284657	1998304	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							